3.201-11 WPS PSET 06-10
Description Dimensions Openings Shipping Weights (lbs.)
Gallons Model# Diam. (A) Length (B) C D E F Painted Galvanized
15 WPS-015 12” 33” 8” 4” 7 3/4” 1” 46 51
24 WPS-024 12” 51” 8” 4” 7 3/4” 1” 64 71
30 WPS-030 14” 48” 10” 5” 8 1/2” 1” 67 75
40 WPS-040 14” 63” 10” 5” 8 1/2” 1” 85 95
60 WPS-060 16” 72” 12” 6” 9 1/4” 1” 115 129
80 WPS-080 20” 62 1/4” 16” 8” 10” 1” 134 149
100 WPS-100 20” 78” 16” 8” 10” 1” 166 185
120 WPS-120 24” 65” 20” 10” 11 1/8” 1” 199 219
135 WPS-135 24” 72” 20” 10” 11 1/8” 1” 219 239
180 WPS-180 30” 62” 22” 11” 13 1/2” 1 1/2” 304 327
220 WPS-220 30” 77” 22” 11” 13 1/2” 1 1/2” 364 392
240 WPS-240 30” 84” 22” 11” 13 1/2” 1 1/2” 394 424
300 WPS-300 30” 105 3/4” 22” 11” 13 1/2” 1 1/2” 489 526
400 WPS-400 36” 93 1/2” 28” 14” 14 3/4” 1 1/2” 647 688
JOB NAME__________________________
LOCATION__________________________
_________________________
_________________________